
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted​

1.2 March 22, 2017 and amended March 23, 2017, March 28, 2017, and March 30, 2017​

1.3 (CS-RES01-3), as follows:​

1.4 Page 1, line 4, delete "$46,362,978,000" and insert "$46,366,308,000"​

1.5 Page 1, line 11, delete "$1,398,741,000" and insert "$1,402,071,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/RK CS-RES01A12​05/15/17 02:30 PM ​


